CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE LAS PALMAS INDIVIDUAL DE P&F
ANFI TAURO GOLF - 19.06.21

SALIDAS 12 VUELTA

TEE HORA LICENCIA  JUGADOR

1 8:30 CP35102263 BERNABE GONZALEZ ALONSO
8:30 CP26453373 MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
8:30 CP26399172 JOSERICARDO BARROSO TRUJILLO
8:30 CP01113315 FELIPE AGUSTIN MARTIN SANCHEZ

SR Y

8:40 CP26369863 EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
8:40 CP26090357 JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ
8:40 CP26454308 JUAN ANTONIO CUBAS CABRERA
8:40 CP35361805 ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ

N

8:50 CP26898748 DOMENIKS RAKUSS ZAPATERO
8:50 CP17784833 ADOLFO FLEITAS GONZALEZ
8:50 CP01113322 LAURABATISTAMEDEROS
8:50 CP26400927 JOSERODRIGUEZ MORALES

N N

9:00 CP20382283 CARLOS ALONSO GIL

9:00 CP26790536 PEDROLUNABERLANGA

9:00 CP01221630 JOSE MARIAARCAS LANTIGUA
9:00 CP35485184 CARMELO AFONSO AMADOR

L N e

9:10 CP02463632 JUAN PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
9:10 CP04288677 ENRIQUEROCIO MORALES

9:10 CP20959758 MARIANO TRIGO | BARCELO

9:10 CP02899553 FERNANDO DE ANDRES GONZALEZ

N

9:20 CP17265712 CARLOSJAVIER RODRIGUEZ RIVERO
9:20 CP35383314 ALEJANDRO VERA PALMES

9:20 CP15266720 KARL GNADLINGER

9:20 CP35409161 FERNANDO ALONSO PERAITA

N N

9:30 CP35427195 GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
9:30 CP20918056 FRANCISCO SILVARAMIREZ

9:30 CP35476678 LYDIARAVELO MARTEL

9:30 CP26951909 JOSELUISVERBO PALOMINO

L N e

11:00 CP35401190 JOSE ADAN ARTILES CARRENO
11:00 CP29429988 ALVAROTAVIO LOPEZ

11:00 CP35444044 JORDI GARCES MARTIN
11:00 CP35421833 XAVIER POLICART GENE

N



N

=

11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10

11:20
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11:30
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CP35401191
CP26382128
CP26820228
CP35439486

CP35892415
CP26933621
CP01982244

CP35962240
CP35988842
CP35995009

DOMINGO ARTILES CARRENO
SALVADOR GUZMAN ESPINO
OSCAR GUGLIELMONE

MIGUEL ANGEL LANDABURU RUIZ

RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
FRANCISCO SUAREZ GORDILLO
JAVIER VEZA PEREZ

MARIA PENATE DENIZ
MARIA ELDA CABRERA RIVEROL
ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN LOPEZ



